
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Kate McQuaid - (363301) - Hatfield SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:46.06 568 F 26/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh Hatfield 1

2:48.49 544 H 25/05/14 Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014 Luton  1

2:48.75 541 H 24/01/15 Burns Open Meet 2015 Sheffield  1

2:48.77 541 H 26/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh Hatfield 1

2:49.43 535 F 02/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

2:49.53 534 H 04/04/15 Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet Basildon  1

2:49.92 530 F 09/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:50.03 529 F 03/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hatfield 1

2:50.38 526 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

2:50.47 525 H 05/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:50.56 524 H 05/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Hatfield 1

2:50.84 521 H 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Hatfield 1

2:50.95 520 H 27/03/16 Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016 Basildon Hatfield 1

2:51.14 519 H 09/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:51.18 518 H 03/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hatfield 1

2:51.43 516 H 02/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

2:51.55 515 H 21/12/13 Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet Basildon Hatfield 1

2:52.17 509 H 08/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

2:52.19 509 H 15/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Hatfield 1

2:52.40 507 H 26/05/13 City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:53.37 499 F 08/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

2:54.04 493 H 10/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:54.46 490 F 29/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Hatfield 1

2:54.85 486 H 04/05/13 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hatfield 1

2:59.14 452 H 18/11/12 Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet Luton Hatfield 1

3:02.67 426 F 11/06/11 BG East Region Bagcat Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

3:03.01 424 H 09/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Hatfield 1
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3:03.01 424 H 09/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Hatfield 1

3:03.36 422 H 18/12/11 Killerwhales Winter Open Basildon Hatfield 1

3:03.90 418 F 09/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Hatfield 1

3:07.47 394 H 11/06/11 BG East Region Bagcat Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

3:13.63 358 H 02/10/10 Robin Hood 30th Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

3:21.60 317 H 02/04/10 City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Hatfield 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:50.95 520 H 27/03/16 Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016 Basildon Hatfield 1

2:50.47 525 H 05/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:46.06 568 F 26/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh Hatfield 1

2:48.77 541 H 26/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh Hatfield 1

2:49.43 535 F 02/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

2:51.43 516 H 02/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

2:49.53 534 H 04/04/15 Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet Basildon  1

2:52.19 509 H 15/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Hatfield 1

2:50.38 526 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

2:48.75 541 H 24/01/15 Burns Open Meet 2015 Sheffield  1

2:48.49 544 H 25/05/14 Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014 Luton  1

2:50.03 529 F 03/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hatfield 1

2:51.18 518 H 03/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hatfield 1

2:50.56 524 H 05/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Hatfield 1

2:49.92 530 F 09/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:51.14 519 H 09/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:50.84 521 H 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Hatfield 1

2:51.55 515 H 21/12/13 Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet Basildon Hatfield 1

2:53.37 499 F 08/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

2:52.17 509 H 08/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

2:52.40 507 H 26/05/13 City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:54.85 486 H 04/05/13 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Hatfield 1

2:54.46 490 F 29/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Hatfield 1

2:54.04 493 H 10/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Hatfield 1

2:59.14 452 H 18/11/12 Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet Luton Hatfield 1

3:03.90 418 F 09/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Hatfield 1

3:03.01 424 H 09/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Hatfield 1

3:03.36 422 H 18/12/11 Killerwhales Winter Open Basildon Hatfield 1

3:02.67 426 F 11/06/11 BG East Region Bagcat Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

3:07.47 394 H 11/06/11 BG East Region Bagcat Championships Norwich Hatfield 1

3:13.63 358 H 02/10/10 Robin Hood 30th Open Meet Sheffield Hatfield 1

3:21.60 317 H 02/04/10 City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Hatfield 1
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